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This catalog is meant merely as a guide. The Auctioneers do not warrant the
accuracy, genuineness, authenticity, description, weight, count or measure of
any of the lots specified herein.

Lot Heading Qty.  Description

1 1 ENGINE HOIST

2 1 LOT OF C-CLAMPS

3 1 SANDBLAST KIT

4 1 LOT OF AIR TOOLS

5 1 ELECTRIC IMPACT WRENCH
6 1 ¥%’* DRILL MOTOR

7 1 DEWALT DRILL MOTOR

8 1 DEWALT DRILL MOTOR

9 1 3/8’¢ DRILL MOTOR

10 1 RIGHT ANGLE GRINDER

11 1 LOT OF DIE HANDLES

12 1 BLACK & DECKER CIRCULAR SAW
13 1 LOT OF HANDSAWS

14 1 HYDRAULIC JACK

15 1 LOT OF HAND TOOLS

16 1 LOT OF HAND TOOLS

17 1 LOT OF WRENCHES

18 1 LOT OF WRENCHES

19 1 LOT OF DRILL CHUCKS

20 1 LOT OF TAPS AND DIES

21 1 LOT OF SOCKETS & RATCHETS
22 1 LOT OF REAMERS

23 1 LOT OF THREAD GAUGES
24 1 LOT OF NUMBER STENCILS
25 1 LOT OF SHEET METAL CUTTERS
26 1 LOT OF HAND TOOLS

27 1 LOT OF DRILL BITS

28 1 LOT OF MILL CUTTERS

29 1 LOT OF DRILLS

30 1 LOT OF WELDING CLAMPS
31 1 LOT OF WELDING CLAMPS
32 1 PIPE CLEANING GUN

33 1 LOT OF VISE GRIP CLAMPS
34 1 LOT OF VISE GRIP CLAMPS
35 1 LOT OF VISE GRIP CLAMPS
36 1 LOT OF VISE GRIP CLAMPS
37 1 LOT OF VISE GRIP CLAMPS

THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING ANOTHER BIDITUP AUCTION -biditup.com



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

PR RPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRRERRPRPRERRERER

PR RRPRRPRRERRRR

s

PR RRPRPRRRPRRRER

BIDITUP AUCTIONS & APPRAISALS
11426 VENTURA BLVD., SECOND FLOOR

STUDIO CITY,CA 91604

(818) 508-7034 FAX (818) 508-3025

www.biditup.com

LOT OF HAND TOOLS

LOT OF HEX KEYS

LOT OF HEX KEYS

LOT OF FILES

LOT OF HAMMERS

LOT OF HAMMERS

LOT OF SCREWDRIVERS

LOT OF FLASHLIGHTS

CRAFTSMAN TOOL CHEST

TOOL CHEST

STANLEY VIDMAR CABINET

STANLEY VIDMAR CABINET

FOREMANS DESK

FILE CABINET

VOID

CLAUSING COLCHESTER 18’ X 96’ ENGINE LATHE;
S/N 7/0220/13332

CLAUSING 14°* X 48’ ENGINE LATHE; S/N 602444
FOSTER TURRET LATHE; S/N 5U-1365; W/ TOOLING
STORAGE CABINET W/ CONTENTS

STORAGE CABINET W/ CONTENTS

STORAGE CABINET W/ CONTENTS

LOT OF END WRENCHES

LOT OF WRENCHES

PIPE WRENCH

PIPE WRENCH

ATLAS 12’ X 36’ ENGINE LATHE; S/N 100957; W/
TOOLING

INDUMA 9’° X 42’ VERTICAL MILL; S/N 3344
CLAUSING 6’ X 24’ VERTICAL MILL; S/N 3005490
ROCKWELL DELTA SURFACE GRINDER; M# 2415; S/IN
1413980

LOT OF PRECISION GRINDING TOOLING
ARBOGA DRILL PRESS; M# BM2508; S/N 312596
PROCUNIER TAPPING HEAD

LOT OF LATHE CHUCKS

LOT OF LATHE TOOL HOLDERS

LOT OF TURNING TOOLS

LOT OF LATHE TOOLING

4 JAW LATHE CHUCK

TOOL POST GRINDER

LOT OF TAPPING HEADS

LOT OF LATHE TURNING TOOLS
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78 1 LOT OF MILL TOOLING

79 1 LOT OF BORING BARS

80 1 3’ VISE

81 1 3" VISE

82 1 3’ VISE

83 1 3" VISE

84 1 3’ VISE

85 1 6’ KURT MILL VISE

86 1 6’* MILL VISE

87 1 DRILL VISE

88 1 AIR VISE

89 1 DI ACRO 35 TON; 8 HYDRO MECHANICAL PRESS
BRAKE; S/N JH1007

90 1 8" PRESS BRAKE DIE

91 1 LOT OF PRESS BRAKE DIES

92 1 SHOP TABLE W/ VISE

93 1 STORAGE CABINET W/ CONTENTS

94 1 STORAGE CABINET W/ CONTENTS

95 1 STORAGE SHELF W/ CONTENTS

96 1 STORAGE SHELF W/ CONTENTS

97 1 MILLER H-FRAME PRESS; S/N X-10571H

98 1 LOT OF HOSE CRIMPING DIES

99 1 LOT OF TUBE NOTCHING DIES

100 1 LOT OF PRESS TOOLING

101 1 DI ACRO 24’° X 16 GAUGE PLATE SHEAR; S/N 1-2698

102 1 NIAGARA 5 TON PUNCH PRESS; S/N 39315

103 1 LOT OF MATERIAL W/ RACK

104 1 LOT OF MATERIAL W/ RACK

105 1 LOT OF MATERIAL W/ RACK

106 1 LOT OF MATERIAL W/ RACK

107 1 LOT OF MATERIAL W/ RACK

108 1 WORKBENCH W/CONTENTS

109 1 LOT OF CHAIN BINDERS & CROWBARS

110 1 STORAGE CABINET

111 1 STORAGE CABINET

112 1 STORAGE CABINET

113 1 FILE CABINET

114 1 STORAGE CABINET

115 1 TOOL BOX

116 1 BANDING STRAPPING KIT

117 1 DELTA PEDESTAL GRINDER

118 1 PEDESTAL GRINDER

119 1 MASTER MECHANIC PEDESTAL GRINDER
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120 1 CRAFTSMAN PEDESTAL GRINDER

121 1 DAYTON BELT SANDER

122 1 DELTA BELT SANDER

123 1 POWER TOOL BELT SANDER

124 1 WELLS HORIZONTAL BAND SAW; M# A

125 1 SELKO DRILL PRESS; S/N 40454

126 1 STORAGE CABINET W/ CONTENTS; CAP PLUGS

127 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE TEST BED

128 1 PALLET RACK W/ CONTENTS; TOOLING

129 1 BOSTITCH BOX STAPLER

130 1 FLAMMABLE MATERIAL CABINET

131 1 LOT OF DRUM PUMP & CART

132 1 EAGLE ANGLE BENDING ROLL; M# CP30 PLEM; S/N
2006D030

133 1 MANUAL MATERIAL BENDER

134 1 MANUAL MATERIAL BENDER

135 1 CONRAC LEONARD BENDMASTER TUBE BENDER; M#
MBXLH; S/N 753

136 1 CONRAC LEONARD HYDRAULIC TUBE BENDER; M#
162; S/N 68-205

137 1 EATON LEONARD CNC TUBE BENDER; M# VB300HS;
S/N VB 30 HS 647-MTL-0289

138 1 EATON LEONARD CNC TUBE BENDER; M# VB300CMP;
S/N VB 150 GPR 025 IPC 12 95

139 1 EATON LEONARD CNC TUBE BENDER; M# VB 75C-85-
HR; S/N VB75C-85-HR

140 1 EATON LEONARD CNC TUBE BENDER; M# VB300-150-
M; S/N 394 9582

141 1 CONRAC TUBE BENDER; M# 10; S/N 750

141A 1 1998 MCKEE MULTI-HIT VISE AND RAM CNC END

FORMING MACHINE, MDL. FM-70MHRF, S/N 61818 (TO
BE SOLD VIA PHOTO LOCATED IN PONTIAC, MlI)

141B 1 1990 EAGLE OUTER WRAP LOCK SEAMING MACHINE,
MDL. OLXS-842, S/N 90-634 (TO BE SOLD VIA PHOTO
LOCATED IN PONTIAC, MI)

141C 1 1993 EAGLE OUTER WRAP LOCK SEAMING MACHINE,
MDL. #OLXS-842, S/N 93-751 (TO BE SOLD VIA PHOTO
LOCATED IN PONTIAC, M)

142 1 LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING

143 1 CONRAC TUBE BENDER; M# 10; S/N 745
144 1 LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING

145 1 CONRAC TUBE INDEXER

146 1 LOT OF TUBE BENDING MANDRELS

THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING ANOTHER BIDITUP AUCTION -biditup.com



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

PR RRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRPRREPRRPRPREPRREPRPRERRPRPRERRPRRERER

-

PR RRPRPRPRRPRRPRRERRPRR

BIDITUP AUCTIONS & APPRAISALS
11426 VENTURA BLVD., SECOND FLOOR
STUDIO CITY,CA 91604
(818) 508-7034 FAX (818) 508-3025
www.biditup.com

LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES

LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES

LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES

LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES

LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES

LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES

LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES

LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES

LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES

LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES

LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING

LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING

LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING

LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING

LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING

LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING

LOT OF TUBE BENDING MANDRELS

LOT OF TUBE BENDING MANDRELS

LOT OF TUBE BENDING MANDRELS

LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING

LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING

LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING

LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING

CABINET W/ CONTENTS; TUBE BENDER TOOLING
CABINET W/ CONTENTS; TUBE BENDER TOOLING
CABINET W/ CONTENTS; TUBE BENDER TOOLING
EATON LEONARD VECTOR | TUBE INSPECTOR; S/N
VT-XXXS4-XL-675 PC 0196

EATON LEONARD VECTOR | SERIES 4 TUBE
INSPECTOR; S/N VT-XX-54-X-535-DTL-0289
EATON LEONARD TUBE INSPECTOR PROBE

FILE CABINET; W/ DESK & TABLE

ROCKWELL HARDNESS TESTER; M# 3-JR; S/N 3JR-5165
LOT OF MEASURING TOOLS

LOT OF MEASURING TOOLS

LOT OF MEASURING TOOLS

LOT OF MEASURING TOOLS

LOT OF MAGNETIC V-BLOCKS

LOT OF MEASURING TOOLS

LOT OF DIAL CALIPERS

LOT OF PARALLELS

ANGLE PLATE

GAUGE BLOCKS

THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING ANOTHER BIDITUP AUCTION -biditup.com



BIDITUP AUCTIONS & APPRAISALS
11426 VENTURA BLVD., SECOND FLOOR
STUDIO CITY,CA 91604
(818) 508-7034 FAX (818) 508-3025
www.biditup.com

188 1 LOT OF (3) MATERIAL STANDS

189 1 LOT OF TRANSFER PINS

190 1 DIAL GAUGE

191 1 LOT OF SCALES

192 1 GRANITE SURFACE PLATE; 48X72X8

193 1 DOUBLE END BENCH GRINDER

194 1 PINES TUBE FACING MACHINE; M# 660; S/N 66050-
69554

195 1 PALLET RACK W/ CONTENTS; FITTINGS

196 1 HYDRAULIC TUBE SWAGER

197 1 HYDRAULIC SUPPLY SYSTEM

198 1 HYDRAULIC TUBE END FORMER

199 1 PHI / CONRAC TUBE END FINISHER; M# 3CP-HD; S/N
3CP-349

200 1 LEONARD / CONRAC TUBE END FINISHER; M# 3CP-HD;
S/N 3800

201 1 LOT OF TUBE END FINISHER TOOLING

202 1 VAIL TUBE END FINISHER; M# 6A; S/N 114

203 1 LOT OF TUBE END FINISHER TOOLING

204 1 ENERPAC CRIMPING MACHINE

205 1 CABINET W/ CONTENTS; TOOLING

206 1 CABINET W/ CONTENTS; TOOLING

207 1 PALLET RACK W/ CONTENTS; FITTINGS

208 1 EAGLE TUBE END FORMER / SWAGER; M# E2000; S/N
3381

209 1 LOT OF TUBE END FORMER / SWAGER TOOLING

210 1 DORINGER COLD SAW; M# D350; S/N 19974

211 1 LOT OF STORAGE RACK; W/ CONTENTS

212 1 STORAGE CABINET W/ CONTENTS; TOOLING

213 1 MILLER TIG WELDER; M# SYNCROWAVE 250; S/N
KB128687

214 1 MILLER MIG WELDER; M# DELTA WELD 302 CV; S/N
KH348112

215 1 MILLER MIG WELDER; M# MP-30E; S/IN HGO-58664

216 1 LINCOLN MIG WELDER; M# SP100; S/N 9725-AC821314

217 1 LINCOLN WELDER; M# 250-250; S/N AC197806

218 1 MILLER SPOT WELDER

219 1 BANCROFT WELDING LATHE; M# WELD-LATHE; S/N
1445; W/ WELDING SUPPLY & FEEDER

220 1 MBC WELDING POSITIONER; M# BP-2-B; S/N 3131

221 1 DRILL PRESS

222 1 STORAGE CABINET

223 1 LOT OF WELDING SCREENS
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224 1 LOT OF CASTERS

225 1 LOT OF WELDING LEADS

226 1 LOT OF WELDING HOODS

227 1 LOT OF LATHE CHUCKS

228 1 LOT OF WELDING SUPPLIES

229 1 WELDING TABLE

230 1 WELDING TABLE

231 1 LOT OF SOLDER JIGS

232 1 FILE CABINET

233 1 CABINET W/ CONTENTS; WELDING SUPPLIES

234 1 LOT OF SHOP FANS

235 1 STORAGE RACK W/ CONTENTS

236 1 OXY/ACY TORCH SET; W/ CART

237 1 OXY/ACY TORCH SET

238 1 LOT OF TORCH TIPS

239 1 LOT OF WELDING TOOLS

240 1 LOT OF THREADING TOOLS

241 1 WELDING TABLE

242 1 FOREMAN’S DESK

243 1 FOREMAN’S DESK

244 1 LOT OF BOLT BINS; W/ CONTENTS

245 1 CHAMPION 25 HP AIR COMPRESSOR; S/N R70A03624

246 1 DOUBLE END BENCH GRINDER

247 1 ABRASIVE CUT-OFF SAW

248 1 TOLEDO PLATFORM SCALES

249 1 CAROUSEL STORAGE BIN

250 1 FOREMAN’S DESK

251 1 KARGARD 10 HP AIR COMPRESSOR; S/N 22855

252 1 PEDRAZZOLI TUBE & BAR AUTOMATIC SAW LINE; M#
SELF BROWN; S/N 800215

253 1 LOOPCO / BURRMASTER BRUSH DEBURRING
MACHINE; M# 6-6203-215

254 1 LOT OF SHOP CARTS

255 1 LOT OF SHOP CARTS

256 1 LOT OF SHOP CARTS

257 1 LOT OF SHOP CARTS

258 1 LOT OF SHOP CARTS

259 1 LOT OF SPARE PARTS

260 1 LOT OF COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

261 1 TELEPHONE SYSTEM

262 1 LOT OF MATERIAL

263 1 LOT OF MATERIAL

264 1 LOT OF MATERIAL
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265 1 LOT OF MATERIAL

266 1 LOT OF MATERIAL

267 1 LOT OF MATERIAL

268 1 LOT OF MATERIAL

269 1 PALLET RACK

270 1 PALLET RACK W/ CONTENTS
271 1 LOT OF MATERIAL STANDS

272 1 MATERIAL RACK W/ CONTENTS
273 1 MATERIAL RACK W/ CONTENTS
274 1 MATERIAL RACK W/ CONTENTS
275 1 MATERIAL RACK W/ CONTENTS
276 1 LOT OF PNEUMATIC OIL PUMPS
277 1 WAREHOUSE LADDER

2178 1 WHITE MOBILMATIC 5000 FORKLIFT; M# MY50
279 1 APPLIANCE DOLLY

280 1 TWO WHEEL DOLLY

281 1 TWO WHEEL DOLLY

282 1 PALLET JACK
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