# (818) 508-7034 FAX (818) 508-3025

www.biditup.com

This catalog is meant merely as a guide. The Auctioneers do not warrant the accuracy, genuineness, authenticity, description, weight, count or measure of any of the lots specified herein.

Lot	Heading Qty.	Description
1	1	ENGINE HOIST
2	1	LOT OF C-CLAMPS
3	1	SANDBLAST KIT
4	1	LOT OF AIR TOOLS
5	1	ELECTRIC IMPACT WRENCH
6	1	½'' DRILL MOTOR
7	1	DEWALT DRILL MOTOR
8	1	DEWALT DRILL MOTOR
9	1	3/8" DRILL MOTOR
10	1	RIGHT ANGLE GRINDER
11	1	LOT OF DIE HANDLES
12	1	BLACK & DECKER CIRCULAR SAW
13	1	LOT OF HANDSAWS
14	1	HYDRAULIC JACK
15	1	LOT OF HAND TOOLS
16	1	LOT OF HAND TOOLS
17	1	LOT OF WRENCHES
18	1	LOT OF WRENCHES
19	1	LOT OF DRILL CHUCKS
20	1	LOT OF TAPS AND DIES
21	1	LOT OF SOCKETS & RATCHETS
22	1	LOT OF REAMERS
23	1	LOT OF THREAD GAUGES
24	1	LOT OF NUMBER STENCILS
25	1	LOT OF SHEET METAL CUTTERS
26	1	LOT OF HAND TOOLS
27	1	LOT OF DRILL BITS
28	1	LOT OF MILL CUTTERS
29	1	LOT OF DRILLS
30	1	LOT OF WELDING CLAMPS
31	1	LOT OF WELDING CLAMPS
32	1	PIPE CLEANING GUN
33	1	LOT OF VISE GRIP CLAMPS
34	1	LOT OF VISE GRIP CLAMPS
35	1	LOT OF VISE GRIP CLAMPS
36	1	LOT OF VISE GRIP CLAMPS
37	1	LOT OF VISE GRIP CLAMPS

### (818) 508-7034 FAX (818) 508-3025

38	1	LOT OF HAND TOOLS
39	1	LOT OF HEX KEYS
40	1	LOT OF HEX KEYS
40	1	LOT OF FILES
42	1	LOT OF HAMMERS
43	1	LOT OF HAMMERS
44	1	LOT OF MANIMERS  LOT OF SCREWDRIVERS
45	1	LOT OF SCREWDRIVERS  LOT OF FLASHLIGHTS
46	1	CRAFTSMAN TOOL CHEST
47	1	TOOL CHEST
48	1	STANLEY VIDMAR CABINET
49	1	STANLEY VIDMAR CABINET STANLEY VIDMAR CABINET
50	1	FOREMANS DESK
51	1	FILE CABINET
52	1	VOID
53	1	CLAUSING COLCHESTER 18" X 96" ENGINE LATHE;
33	1	S/N 7/0220/13332
54	1	CLAUSING 14' 'X 48' ENGINE LATHE; S/N 602444
55	1	FOSTER TURRET LATHE; S/N 5U-1365; W/ TOOLING
56	1	STORAGE CABINET W/ CONTENTS
57	1	STORAGE CABINET W/ CONTENTS
58	1	STORAGE CABINET W/ CONTENTS
59	1	LOT OF END WRENCHES
60	1	LOT OF WRENCHES
61	1	PIPE WRENCH
62	1	PIPE WRENCH
63	1	ATLAS 12' X 36' ENGINE LATHE; S/N 100957; W/
0.5	•	TOOLING
64	1	INDUMA 9' X 42' VERTICAL MILL; S/N 3344
65	1	
66	1	ROCKWELL DELTA SURFACE GRINDER; M# 2415; S/N
		1413980
67	1	LOT OF PRECISION GRINDING TOOLING
68	1	ARBOGA DRILL PRESS; M# BM2508; S/N 312596
69	1	PROCUNIER TAPPING HEAD
70	1	LOT OF LATHE CHUCKS
71	1	LOT OF LATHE TOOL HOLDERS
72	1	LOT OF TURNING TOOLS
73	1	LOT OF LATHE TOOLING
74	1	4 JAW LATHE CHUCK
75	1	TOOL POST GRINDER
76	1	LOT OF TAPPING HEADS
77	1	LOT OF LATHE TURNING TOOLS

### BIDITUP AUCTIONS & APPRAISALS 11426 VENTURA BLVD., SECOND FLOOR

### STUDIO CITY,CA 91604 (818) 508-7034 FAX (818) 508-3025

78	1	LOT OF MILL TOOLING
78 79	1	LOT OF MILL TOOLING LOT OF BORING BARS
80	1	3'' VISE
81	1	3'' VISE
82	1	3'' VISE
83	1	3'' VISE
84	1	3'' VISE
85	1	6'' KURT MILL VISE
86	1	6'' MILL VISE
87	1	DRILL VISE
88	1	AIR VISE
89	1	DI ACRO 35 TON; 8' HYDRO MECHANICAL PRESS
09	1	BRAKE; S/N JH1007
90	1	8' PRESS BRAKE DIE
91	1	LOT OF PRESS BRAKE DIES
92	1	SHOP TABLE W/ VISE
93	1	STORAGE CABINET W/ CONTENTS
94	1	STORAGE CABINET W/ CONTENTS STORAGE CABINET W/ CONTENTS
95	1	STORAGE CABINET W/ CONTENTS STORAGE SHELF W/ CONTENTS
96	1	STORAGE SHELF W/ CONTENTS STORAGE SHELF W/ CONTENTS
97	1	MILLER H-FRAME PRESS; S/N X-10571H
98	1	LOT OF HOSE CRIMPING DIES
99	1	LOT OF TUBE NOTCHING DIES
100	1	LOT OF PRESS TOOLING
101	1	DI ACRO 24" X 16 GAUGE PLATE SHEAR; S/N 1-2698
102	1	NIAGARA 5 TON PUNCH PRESS; S/N 39315
103	1	LOT OF MATERIAL W/ RACK
104	1	LOT OF MATERIAL W/ RACK
105	1	LOT OF MATERIAL W/ RACK
106	1	LOT OF MATERIAL W/ RACK
107	1	LOT OF MATERIAL W/ RACK
108	1	WORKBENCH W/CONTENTS
109	1	LOT OF CHAIN BINDERS & CROWBARS
110	1	STORAGE CABINET
111	1	STORAGE CABINET
112	1	STORAGE CABINET
113	1	FILE CABINET
114	1	STORAGE CABINET
115	1	TOOL BOX
116	1	BANDING STRAPPING KIT
117	1	DELTA PEDESTAL GRINDER
118	1	PEDESTAL GRINDER
119	1	MASTER MECHANIC PEDESTAL GRINDER

## (818) 508-7034 FAX (818) 508-3025

120	1	CRAFTSMAN PEDESTAL GRINDER
121	1	DAYTON BELT SANDER
122	1	DELTA BELT SANDER
123	1	POWER TOOL BELT SANDER
124	1	WELLS HORIZONTAL BAND SAW; M# A
125	1	SELKO DRILL PRESS; S/N 40454
126	1	STORAGE CABINET W/ CONTENTS; CAP PLUGS
127	1	HYDRAULIC HOSE TEST BED
128	1	PALLET RACK W/ CONTENTS; TOOLING
129	1	BOSTITCH BOX STAPLER
130	1	FLAMMABLE MATERIAL CABINET
131	1	LOT OF DRUM PUMP & CART
132	1	EAGLE ANGLE BENDING ROLL; M# CP30 PLEM; S/N
		2006D030
133	1	MANUAL MATERIAL BENDER
134	1	MANUAL MATERIAL BENDER
135	1	CONRAC LEONARD BENDMASTER TUBE BENDER; M#
		MBXLH; S/N 753
136	1	CONRAC LEONARD HYDRAULIC TUBE BENDER; M#
		162; S/N 68-205
137	1	EATON LEONARD CNC TUBE BENDER; M# VB300HS;
		S/N VB 30 HS 647-MTL-0289
138	1	EATON LEONARD CNC TUBE BENDER; M# VB300CMP;
		S/N VB 150 GPR 025 IPC 12 95
139	1	EATON LEONARD CNC TUBE BENDER; M# VB 75C-85-
		HR; S/N VB75C-85-HR
140	1	EATON LEONARD CNC TUBE BENDER; M# VB300-150-
		M; S/N 394 9582
141	1	CONRAC TUBE BENDER; M# 10; S/N 750
141A	1	1998 MCKEE MULTI-HIT VISE AND RAM CNC END
		FORMING MACHINE, MDL. FM-70MHRF, S/N 61818 (TO
4.45		BE SOLD VIA PHOTO LOCATED IN PONTIAC, MI)
141B	1	1990 EAGLE OUTER WRAP LOCK SEAMING MACHINE,
		MDL. OLXS-842, S/N 90-634 (TO BE SOLD VIA PHOTO
1.410	4	LOCATED IN PONTIAC, MI)
141C	1	1993 EAGLE OUTER WRAP LOCK SEAMING MACHINE,
		MDL. #OLXS-842, S/N 93-751 (TO BE SOLD VIA PHOTO
1.40	1	LOCATED IN PONTIAC, MI)
142	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING
143	1	CONRAC TUBE BENDER; M# 10; S/N 745
144	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING
145	1	CONRAC TUBE INDEXER
146	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDING MANDRELS

### BIDITUP AUCTIONS & APPRAISALS 11426 VENTURA BLVD., SECOND FLOOR STUDIO CITY,CA 91604 (818) 508-7034 FAX (818) 508-3025 www.biditup.com

147	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES
148	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES
149	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES
150	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES
151	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES
152	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES
153	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES
154	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES
155	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES
156	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDING DIES
157	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING
158	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING
159	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING
160	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING
161	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING
162	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING
163	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDING MANDRELS
164	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDING MANDRELS
165	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDING MANDRELS
166	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING
167	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING
168	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING
169	1	LOT OF TUBE BENDER TOOLING
170	1	CABINET W/ CONTENTS; TUBE BENDER TOOLING
171	1	CABINET W/ CONTENTS; TUBE BENDER TOOLING
172	1	CABINET W/ CONTENTS; TUBE BENDER TOOLING
173	1	EATON LEONARD VECTOR I TUBE INSPECTOR; S/N
		VT-XXXS4-XL-675 PC 0196
174	1	EATON LEONARD VECTOR I SERIES 4 TUBE
		INSPECTOR; S/N VT-XX-S4-X-535-DTL-0289
175	1	EATON LEONARD TUBE INSPECTOR PROBE
176	1	FILE CABINET; W/ DESK & TABLE
177	1	ROCKWELL HARDNESS TESTER; M# 3-JR; S/N 3JR-5165
178	1	LOT OF MEASURING TOOLS
179	1	LOT OF MEASURING TOOLS
180	1	LOT OF MEASURING TOOLS
181	1	LOT OF MEASURING TOOLS
182	1	LOT OF MAGNETIC V-BLOCKS
183	1	LOT OF MEASURING TOOLS
184	1	LOT OF DIAL CALIPERS
185	1	LOT OF PARALLELS
186	1	ANGLE PLATE
187	1	GAUGE BLOCKS

# (818) 508-7034 FAX (818) 508-3025

188	1	LOT OF (3) MATERIAL STANDS
189	1	LOT OF TRANSFER PINS
190	1	DIAL GAUGE
191	1	LOT OF SCALES
192	1	GRANITE SURFACE PLATE; 48X72X8
193	1	DOUBLE END BENCH GRINDER
194	1	PINES TUBE FACING MACHINE; M# 660; S/N 66050-
		69554
195	1	PALLET RACK W/ CONTENTS; FITTINGS
196	1	HYDRAULIC TUBE SWAGER
197	1	HYDRAULIC SUPPLY SYSTEM
198	1	HYDRAULIC TUBE END FORMER
199	1	PHI / CONRAC TUBE END FINISHER; M# 3CP-HD; S/N
		3CP-349
200	1	LEONARD / CONRAC TUBE END FINISHER; M# 3CP-HD;
		S/N 3800
201	1	LOT OF TUBE END FINISHER TOOLING
202	1	VAIL TUBE END FINISHER; M# 6A; S/N 114
203	1	LOT OF TUBE END FINISHER TOOLING
204	1	ENERPAC CRIMPING MACHINE
205	1	CABINET W/ CONTENTS; TOOLING
206	1	CABINET W/ CONTENTS; TOOLING
207	1	PALLET RACK W/ CONTENTS; FITTINGS
208	1	EAGLE TUBE END FORMER / SWAGER; M# E2000; S/N
		3381
209	1	LOT OF TUBE END FORMER / SWAGER TOOLING
210	1	DORINGER COLD SAW; M# D350; S/N 19974
211	1	LOT OF STORAGE RACK; W/ CONTENTS
212	1	STORAGE CABINET W/ CONTENTS; TOOLING
213	1	MILLER TIG WELDER; M# SYNCROWAVE 250; S/N
		KB128687
214	1	MILLER MIG WELDER; M# DELTA WELD 302 CV; S/N
		KH348112
215	1	MILLER MIG WELDER; M# MP-30E; S/N HGO-58664
216	1	LINCOLN MIG WELDER; M# SP100; S/N 9725-AC821314
217	1	LINCOLN WELDER; M# 250-250; S/N AC197806
218	1	MILLER SPOT WELDER
219	1	BANCROFT WELDING LATHE; M# WELD-LATHE; S/N
		1445; W/ WELDING SUPPLY & FEEDER
220	1	MBC WELDING POSITIONER; M# BP-2-B; S/N 3131
221	1	DRILL PRESS
222	1	STORAGE CABINET
223	1	LOT OF WELDING SCREENS

## (818) 508-7034 FAX (818) 508-3025

224	1	LOT OF CASTERS
225	1	LOT OF WELDING LEADS
226	1	LOT OF WELDING HOODS
227	1	LOT OF LATHE CHUCKS
228	1	LOT OF WELDING SUPPLIES
229	1	WELDING TABLE
230	1	WELDING TABLE
231	1	LOT OF SOLDER JIGS
232	1	FILE CABINET
233	1	CABINET W/ CONTENTS; WELDING SUPPLIES
234	1	LOT OF SHOP FANS
235	1	STORAGE RACK W/ CONTENTS
236	1	OXY/ACY TORCH SET; W/ CART
237	1	OXY/ACY TORCH SET
238	1	LOT OF TORCH TIPS
239	1	LOT OF WELDING TOOLS
240	1	LOT OF THREADING TOOLS
241	1	WELDING TABLE
242	1	FOREMAN'S DESK
243	1	FOREMAN'S DESK
244	1	LOT OF BOLT BINS; W/ CONTENTS
245	1	CHAMPION 25 HP AIR COMPRESSOR; S/N R70A03624
246	1	DOUBLE END BENCH GRINDER
247	1	ABRASIVE CUT-OFF SAW
248	1	TOLEDO PLATFORM SCALES
249	1	CAROUSEL STORAGE BIN
250	1	FOREMAN'S DESK
251	1	KARGARD 10 HP AIR COMPRESSOR; S/N 22855
252	1	PEDRAZZOLI TUBE & BAR AUTOMATIC SAW LINE; M#
		SELF BROWN; S/N 800215
253	1	LOOPCO / BURRMASTER BRUSH DEBURRING
		MACHINE; M# 6-6203-215
254	1	LOT OF SHOP CARTS
255	1	LOT OF SHOP CARTS
256	1	LOT OF SHOP CARTS
257	1	LOT OF SHOP CARTS
258	1	LOT OF SHOP CARTS
259	1	LOT OF SPARE PARTS
260	1	LOT OF COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
261	1	TELEPHONE SYSTEM
262	1	LOT OF MATERIAL
263	1	LOT OF MATERIAL
264	1	LOT OF MATERIAL

### BIDITUP AUCTIONS & APPRAISALS 11426 VENTURA BLVD., SECOND FLOOR STUDIO CITY,CA 91604 (818) 508-7034 FAX (818) 508-3025 www.biditup.com

265	1	LOT OF MATERIAL
266	1	LOT OF MATERIAL
267	1	LOT OF MATERIAL
268	1	LOT OF MATERIAL
269	1	PALLET RACK
270	1	PALLET RACK W/ CONTENTS
271	1	LOT OF MATERIAL STANDS
272	1	MATERIAL RACK W/ CONTENTS
273	1	MATERIAL RACK W/ CONTENTS
274	1	MATERIAL RACK W/ CONTENTS
275	1	MATERIAL RACK W/ CONTENTS
276	1	LOT OF PNEUMATIC OIL PUMPS
277	1	WAREHOUSE LADDER
278	1	WHITE MOBILMATIC 5000 FORKLIFT; M# MY50
279	1	APPLIANCE DOLLY
280	1	TWO WHEEL DOLLY
281	1	TWO WHEEL DOLLY
282	1	PALLET JACK